Date June 4th		_, 2 007			
Skagit Co, W	A				
Place of Recor	ding		1.0	ANA NAKI ATAN BARRI KANDI YAN KA	AT ATU (DAY) A that Parks (Annual)
Record and R	eturn [⊠] by Mail [[by Pickup to:	1		
		_, , ,		200810	170088
National City Name	Mortgage Co		40470-	Skagit Cour	ity Auditor
P.O Box 8800			10/17/200	18 Page	1 of 4 1:30F
Address 1					
Dayton, OH 4	5401				
Address 2	PUTAL		CHADDIAN N	ORTHWEST	TITLE CO
Tax Parcel No	340315-2-003-0 102		GUARDIAN NORTHWEST TITLE CO. A 85676-2		
			H	180611	0-2
•	ion is at page 4	en _e			
PTN N	LE NW 15-34-	3			
	lock Plat or Section				
_34 N 3	5 E				
	ange Quarter/Quart	er Section			
-					
This Instrume	ent Prepared By:	and the second s			
Kelly Atkinso	n	SPAN	THE ! National City	Mortgage Co)
Preparer's Nan	ne		Lender's Name	е	
Procurement	Specialist	<u></u> }	P.O Box 8800		
Preparer's Title		and the second s	Lender's Addr		
3232 Newmar			Dayton, OH 4		
Preparer's Add			9.77 P. 17	er's Address 2	
Miamisburg, (GRAIN	MDR: Esteban A. &		chez
Preparer's Add	lress 2		- / - y	wer's Name	
937-910-5252			15312 St Rout		. 1
Preparer's Tele	ephone Number		And the second of the second o	wer's Address	S I
D			Mt. Vernon, V	wa 98273 wer's Address	. 2
Preparer's Sign	nature		Воно	wer s Addres:	8 2
		CONTROL HOLE	n i merena		DAIRY
	ERTY AND MANUFA				
To execute or release to	me, morigage or deed o		ng, transfer of equity	and msurance	a documents and
		proceeds.)		and the second s	
The undersioned homes	ver(s), whether one or r	nore each referred	to below as "I" or "n	ne ?? recidina s	it.
i ne undersigned borrov	ver(s), whether one of i	note, each teleffed	to below as 1 of th	ie, residing a	μ.,
15312 St	Route 536			<u> </u>	
	Street A	ddress			
Mt. Vernon	, WA	98273	Skagit	("Pr	esent Address").
City	State	Zip	County		
		ſ	- •	N. Carlotte	A Mia

I am the Buyer/Owner of the following manufactured home (the "Manufactured Home"):

	1999		Skyline			
New/Used	Year	N	Manufacturer's Name			
Greenbriar	2	191-0302-L	48 x 28			
Model Name/Model No.	N	Ianufacturer's Serial No.	Length/Width			
permanently affixed to the rea	al property locate	d at 15312 St Route 536				
permanently arrived to the re-	i property rocate	Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		offeet radioss				
Mt. Vernon	<u>, wa</u>	98273 Skagit	("Property Address") and as more			
City	State	Zip County				
narticularly described on Exh	ibit A attached h	ereto (the "Real Property")	. I do hereby irrevocably make, constitute,			
appoint and authorize with fu	ll powers of subs	titution. National City Mor	tgage Co, ("Lender"),			
its successors, assigns or desi	gnees as my ager	nt and attorney-in-fact, in m	ny name, place and stead in any way which			
I could do, if I were personall	v present, with f	ull power of substitution an	d delegation, (1) to complete, execute and			
deliver, in my name or Lende	r's name, any an	d all forms, certificates, ass	signments, designations, releases or other			
documentation as may be nec	essary or proper	to implement the terms and	I provisions of the Security Instrument			
dated September 9th	, 2005 ex	ecuted by me in favor of L	ender, (2) to complete, execute and deliver,			
in my name or in Lender's na	me, any and all f	orms, certificates, assignm	ents, designations, releases or other			
documentation as may be nec	essary or proper	to make application for and	dobtain the certificate of title for the			
Manufactured Home and to h	ave Lender (or it	s designee) designated as li	ienholder on the certificate of title for the			
Manufactured Home, (3) to c	omplete, execute	and deliver in my name or	Lender's name, any and all forms,			
certificates, assignments, desi	ignations, release	s or other documentation a	s may be necessary or proper to have the			
Manufactured Home treated a	is real estate for a	any and all purposes under	state law, including but not limited to the			
surrender of any certificate of	f title, any electio	n to treat the Manufactured	Home as real estate for tax purposes or to			
meet any other requirements	in order for the lo	oan/financing secured by th	e Manufactured Home and the Real			
Property to be eligible for sale	e on the Federal	National Mortgage Associa	ition ("Fannie Mae"), the Federal Home			
Loan Mortgage Association ("Freddie Mac")	or any other secondary mar	ket purchaser, (4) to receive, complete,			
execute or endorse, and deliv-	er in my name or	Lender's name any and al	claim forms, agreements, assignments,			
releases, checks, drafts or oth	er instruments ar	id vehicles for the payment	of money, relating to any insurance			
covering the Manufactured H	ome, the indebte	dness secured by the Manu	factured Home or the Real Property, and			
(5) to complete, sign and file,	, without my sign	ature, such financing and c	continuation statements, amendments, and			
supplements thereto, mortgag	es, deeds of trust	and other documents, incl	uding releases of these items, which I may			
from time to time deem neces	ssary to perfect, p	preserve and protect Lender	's security interest in the Manufactured			
Home, the Property and any o	other property so	d with it. I acknowledge the	hat at the time this Power of Attorney and			
my Security Instrument and a	my of the forms,	certificates, assignments, o	lesignations, releases or other			
documentation are prepared,	the serial number	of the Manufactured Hom	e may not be available or may be			
inaccurate. The Manufacture	a Home may be	a factory order in the proce	ss of being constructed. Immediately, upon			
Lender's receipt of the serial	number, I unders	aand and agree mat the abo	ove items may be completed and/or cations, including the serial number. I			
understand that I will be prov	rry disclose all th	e applicable home identific	ations, meruding me seriar number. I			
understand that I will be prov	nucu wiiii a copy	of any corrected agreemen				

To induce any third party to act hereunder, I hereby agree that any third party receiving a duly executed copy or facsimile of this instrument may act hereunder, and I for myself and for my heirs, executors, legal representatives

Page 2 of 4

D:\Documents and Settings\Kelly_Atkinson\My Documents\Man Housing Forms\MANUFACTURED HOUSING POA doc

Rev12/30/2004



10/17/2008 Page

2 of

4 1:30PM

and assigns, hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless any such third party from and against any and all claims that may arise against such third party by reason of such third party having relied on the provisions of this instrument. I have given this Limited Power of Attorney in connection with a loan/financing to be given by Lender and to induce Lender to make the financing available. It is coupled with an interest in the transaction and is irrevocable. This Limited Power of Attorney shall not be affected by my (our) subsequent incapacity, disability, or incompetence. I do further grant unto Lender full authority and power to do and perform any and all acts necessary or incident to the execution of the powers herein expressly granted, as fully as I might or could do if personally present.

	WITNESS my hand and seal this 315T da	y of AUGUST, 2007.	
CAR	(Seal)		_ (Seal)
Dameuvar	(Sear)	Witness	(3041)
Borrower		W Juicas	
Esteban A. Sano	chez (()		
Printed Name		Printed Name	
	The second of th		
$\Omega = \Omega$			400 10
Lidling	Sandle (Seal)		_ (Seal)
Borrower	→ → ~ ~ ~ ~	Witness	
	and the second		
Gudelia Sanche	z	Printed Name	
Printed Name		Printed Name	
		, and the second se	
STATE OF	1.1A		
JIAIL OI) ss.:-		
COUNTY OF _			
0001111 01 =			
On the	31 ST day of AUGUST	in the year 2000 before m	e, the
undersigned, a l	Notary Public in and for said State, personal	lly appeared	
ESTERA	N A. SANCHEZ AND 6	UDELIA SANCHEZ	
personally know	vn to me or proved to me on the basis of sat	isfactory evidence to be the individual(s) who	se name(s)
is (are) subscrib	ed to the within instrument and acknowledg	ged to me that he/she/they executed the same i	n
		e(s) on the instrument, the individual(s), or the	e person on
behalf of which	the individual(s) acted, executed the instru	ment.	
$C \sim 1$	bi I ttol man	11111 e	
Notes Signature		NIN HOFFILE	
Notary Signatur		C. COLON C. MAN	
Notary Printed	L. Hoffman	The state of the s	
Notary Finited I	Name	E :8 NOTARPO: W/// _	
Notary Publice S	State of UA	= : Finite o. SY/ACA	<i>,</i> >
	County of SKA617		
	expires: 10-8-09		
Official Seal:	F 1777	TO COURT WAS TO COME	
		Action .	

Page 3 of 4

 $D. \label{localized-local-policy} D. \label{local-policy} Documents \label{local-policy} Atkinson' My Documents \label{local-policy} Man Housing Forms \label{local-policy} ANUFACTURED HOUSING POA. documents \label{local-policy-poli$

Rev12/30/2004



10/17/2008 Page

3 of

4 1:30PM



PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Property Description Prepared By:

Kelly Atkinson
Preparer's Name
3232 Newmark Dr
Preparer's Address 1
Miamisburg, OH 45342
Preparer's Address 2

The land referred to in this report/policy is situated in the State of Washington, County of Skagit, and is described as follows:

The West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4, less the East 100 feet of the North 218 feet thereof, of Section 15, Township 34 North, Range 3 East, W.M., Skagit County, Washington

EXCEPT the North 30 feet thereof as conveyed to Skagit County for road purposes by Quit Claim Deed dated October 15, 1894 and recorded November 1, 1895, under Auditors File No. 20609 in Volume 30 of Deeds, page 199 records of Skagit County

ALSO EXCEPT for right-of-way condemned by Drainage District # 19 on December 4, 1922

Page 4 of 4

D:\Documents and Settings\Kelly Atkinson\My Documents\Man Housing Forms\MANUFACTURED HOUSING POA.doc

Rev12/30/2004



10/17/2008 Page

4 of

4 1:30PM